
 

Sat April 13    New Haven Girls Basketball Scramble 

Wed April 24    Senior Social Scramble 

Sat April 20    LSCC One Person Scramble 

Mon May 13    Herman Lions Club Scramble 

Fri May 24    Erik R Heldt Scramble 

Fri June 7    Hermann Area District Hospital Scramble 

Sat/Sun June 15/16  LSCC 2 Person Scramble 

Fri June 21    Hermann Fore Fire Scramble 

Fri June 28    Bishop Gaydos Scramble 

Sat July 13    LSCC Club Championship 

Fri July 19    New Haven Lions Club Scramble 

Sat/Sun Aug 17/18   LSCC 3 Person Scramble 

Sat Sept 7    LSCC 3 Ladies Scramble 

Mon Sept 9    Crusade Against Cancer Scramble 

Sat Oct 5     LSCC 1 couple Scramble 

Sun Oct 6    LSCC 2 couples Scramble 

Loutre Shore Country Club 
2024 Tournament Schedule 


